
Jönssons Pokal 2017
U15 Foil

Malmö, 09.12.2017

Fencers (present, structured order - 23 fencers)
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name and first name club nat.

BRANDES Magnus FKM KOBENHAVN DEN
GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN DEN
BÆKMAND Nicky FSF FREDERIKSBERG DEN
BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar HFK HELLERUP DEN
HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton HFK HELLERUP DEN
GUILBERT Sacha KØBENHAVNS FÆGTEKLUB DEN
ASK Henri ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA SWE
KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA SWE
ASK Theo AFIL LUND SWE
MEHSSIN Zakkya ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
SIMONSSON Erik LUGI LUND SWE
GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ SWE
HOLMBERG Linn MFFG MALMÖ SWE
KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ SWE
VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ SWE
HALLSTRÖM Henrik GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
KANGAS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
KARLSSON Oscar GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
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Jönssons Pokal 2017
U15 Foil

Malmö, 09.12.2017

Formula of the competition
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23 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
23 fencers
4 poules (3 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : clubs, countries
23 qualifiers

Round No 2
23 fencers
4 poules (3 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : clubs, countries
23 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 23 fencers

Direct elimination
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Jönssons Pokal 2017
U15 Foil

Malmö, 09.12.2017

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE MF19 MALMÖ, BOESEN Tor Emil DEN KØBENHAVNS FÆGTEKLUB

V/M ind. HS rank
VON POST Daniel MFF SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
ELMQUIST Johan EGF SWE  2  4  2  V  4 0.200 -5 17 5
ASK Theo AFI SWE  2  V  0  4  V 0.400 -5 16 3
BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Osk HFK DEN  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 2
KANGAS Axel GFK SWE  1  2  V  2  4 0.200 -10 14 6
BRANDES Magnus FK DEN  1  V  2  2  V 0.400 -8 15 4

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: KARLEN Jonas DEN FKT KOBENHAVN, DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
KOLARE Simon MFF SWE  3  0  2  3 0.000 -12 8 5
KARLSSON Oscar GFK SWE  V  1  V  1 0.500 -3 12 3
RYKARV Daniel ÄFK SWE  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT DEN  V  2  1  1 0.250 -8 9 4
MOGENSEN Viggo ARA SWE  V  V  2  V 0.750 7 17 2

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  5
Referee: EWERS Alexander SWE ARA HELSINGBORG, BAKHUREVICH Madina SWE LUGI LUND

V/M ind. HS rank
WILLKRANS Axel GFK SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
SIMONSSON Erik LUG SWE  2  3  V  2 V4 0.400 -3 16 4
ASK Henri ÄFK SWE  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 22 2
HOLMBERG Linn MFF SWE  1  1  0  0  1 0.000 -22 3 6
BÆKMAND Nicky FSF DEN  2  V  1  V  1 0.400 -3 14 5
GUILBERT Sacha KØ DEN  4  3  4  V  V 0.400 5 21 3

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  7
Referee: PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG, DORDEVIC Valentino SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SWE  1  1  V  3  1 0.200 -11 11 5
HALLSTRÖM Henrik GFK SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
LINDVALL Axel ÄFK SWE  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 12 23 2
MEHSSIN Zakkya ARA SWE  2  2  0  1  3 0.000 -17 8 6
HEDEGAARD Magnus Milt HFK DEN  V  4  3  V  V 0.600 6 22 3
GUSTAFSSON Elias MF1 SWE  V  1  2  V  2 0.400 -4 15 4
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U15 Foil

Malmö, 09.12.2017

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 1.000 16 20 qualifier
2 VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ SWE 1.000 15 25 qualifier
3 HALLSTRÖM Henrik GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1.000 14 25 qualifier
3 WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1.000 14 25 qualifier
5 BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.800 13 24 qualifier
6 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.800 12 23 qualifier
7 ASK Henri ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.800 9 22 qualifier
8 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.750 7 17 qualifier
9 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milto HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.600 6 22 qualifier

10 KARLSSON Oscar GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.500 -3 12 qualifier
11 GUILBERT Sacha KØBENHAVNS FÆGTEKL DEN 0.400 5 21 qualifier
12 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI LUND SWE 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
13 BÆKMAND Nicky FSF FREDERIKSBERG DEN 0.400 -3 14 qualifier
14 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ SWE 0.400 -4 15 qualifier
15 ASK Theo AFIL LUND SWE 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
16 BRANDES Magnus FKM KOBENHAVN DEN 0.400 -8 15 qualifier
17 GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.250 -8 9 qualifier
18 ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA SWE 0.200 -5 17 qualifier
19 KANGAS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.200 -10 14 qualifier
20 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA SWE 0.200 -11 11 qualifier
21 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.000 -12 8 qualifier
22 MEHSSIN Zakkya ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.000 -17 8 qualifier
23 HOLMBERG Linn MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.000 -22 3 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    10:30    piste No  1
Referee: EWERS Alexander SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
RYKARV Daniel ÄFK S SWE  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 12 23 2
ELMQUIST Johan EGF S SWE  2  3  1  4  0 0.000 -15 10 6
KANGAS Axel GFK G SWE  1  V  0  V  0 0.400 -9 11 4
MOGENSEN Viggo ARA H SWE  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 14 24 1
BRANDES Magnus FKM K DEN  1  V  2  1  3 0.200 -12 12 5
HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton HFK H DEN  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 22 3

Poule No 2    10:30    piste No  3
Referee: BOESEN Tor Emil DEN KØBENHAVNS FÆGTEKLUB

V/M ind. HS rank
KARLSSON Oscar GFK G SWE  0  3  V  V  1 0.400 -2 14 4
VON POST Daniel MFFG SWE  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 12 22 3
ASK Henri ÄFK S SWE  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 12 24 2
MEHSSIN Zakkya ARA H SWE  1  0  1  2  0 0.000 -21 4 6
BÆKMAND Nicky FSF FR DEN  0  1  1  V  1 0.200 -14 8 5
GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT K DEN  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 1

Poule No 3    10:30    piste No  5
Referee: PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
WILLKRANS Axel GFK G SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1
GUILBERT Sacha KØBE DEN  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 20 2
KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF S SWE  1  3  V  4  V 0.400 2 18 4
HOLMBERG Linn MFFG SWE  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -25 0 6
LINDVALL Axel ÄFK S SWE  0  1  V  V  V 0.600 1 16 3
ASK Theo AFIL L SWE  1  0  1  V  1 0.200 -12 8 5

Poule No 4    10:30    piste No  7
Referee: KARLEN Jonas DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

V/M ind. HS rank
BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar HFK H DEN  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 SWE  1  0  0  2 0.000 -17 3 5
SIMONSSON Erik LUGI SWE  1  V  0  2 0.250 -7 8 4
HALLSTRÖM Henrik GFK G SWE  1  V  V  V 0.750 9 16 2
KOLARE Simon MFFG SWE  0  V  V  2 0.500 -2 12 3
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Jönssons Pokal 2017
U15 Foil
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1.000 23 25 qualifier
2 BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar HFK HELLERUP DEN 1.000 17 20 qualifier
3 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.800 14 24 qualifier
4 GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.800 13 24 qualifier
5 ASK Henri ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.800 12 24 qualifier
6 RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.800 12 23 qualifier
7 VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.800 12 22 qualifier
8 GUILBERT Sacha KØBENHAVNS FÆGTEKL DEN 0.800 11 20 qualifier
9 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milto HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.800 10 22 qualifier

10 HALLSTRÖM Henrik GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.750 9 16 qualifier
11 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.600 1 16 qualifier
12 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.500 -2 12 qualifier
13 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA SWE 0.400 2 18 qualifier
14 KARLSSON Oscar GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.400 -2 14 qualifier
15 KANGAS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.400 -9 11 qualifier
16 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI LUND SWE 0.250 -7 8 qualifier
17 BRANDES Magnus FKM KOBENHAVN DEN 0.200 -12 12 qualifier
18 ASK Theo AFIL LUND SWE 0.200 -12 8 qualifier
19 BÆKMAND Nicky FSF FREDERIKSBERG DEN 0.200 -14 8 qualifier
20 ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA SWE 0.000 -15 10 qualifier
21 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ SWE 0.000 -17 3 qualifier
22 MEHSSIN Zakkya ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.000 -21 4 qualifier
23 HOLMBERG Linn MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.000 -25 0 qualifier
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Malmö, 09.12.2017

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 WILLKRANS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 1.000 37 50 qualifier
2 VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.900 27 47 qualifier
3 BOYER-DRÆBY Milo Oskar HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.889 30 44 qualifier
4 RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.889 28 43 qualifier
5 HALLSTRÖM Henrik GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.889 23 41 qualifier
6 ASK Henri ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.800 21 46 qualifier
7 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.778 21 41 qualifier
8 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milto HFK HELLERUP DEN 0.700 16 44 qualifier
9 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.700 13 39 qualifier

10 GUILBERT Sacha KØBENHAVNS FÆGTEKL DEN 0.600 16 41 qualifier
11 GJALDBÆK Mikkel FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 0.556 5 33 qualifier
12 KARLSSON Oscar GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.444 -5 26 qualifier
13 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI LUND SWE 0.333 -10 24 qualifier
14 KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF SOLNA SWE 0.300 -9 29 qualifier
15 ASK Theo AFIL LUND SWE 0.300 -17 24 qualifier
16 BÆKMAND Nicky FSF FREDERIKSBERG DEN 0.300 -17 22 qualifier
17 KANGAS Axel GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.300 -19 25 qualifier
18 BRANDES Magnus FKM KOBENHAVN DEN 0.300 -20 27 qualifier
19 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.250 -14 20 qualifier
20 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ SWE 0.222 -21 18 qualifier
21 ELMQUIST Johan EGF SOLNA SWE 0.100 -20 27 qualifier
22 MEHSSIN Zakkya ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.000 -38 12 qualifier
23 HOLMBERG Linn MFFG MALMÖ SWE 0.000 -47 3 qualifier
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Jönssons Pokal 2017
U15 Foil Girl

Malmö, 09.12.2017

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 2 fencers)
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number name and first name club nat.

22 MEHSSIN Zakkya ARA HELSINGBOR SWE
23 HOLMBERG Linn MFFG MALMÖ SWE
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1 MEHSSIN Zakkya ARA HELSINGBORG SWE

Final

2 HOLMBERG Linn MFFG MALMÖ SWE    13/12
HOLMBERG Linn



Jönssons Pokal 2017
U15 Foil Girl

Malmö, 09.12.2017

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 2 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 HOLMBERG Linn MFFG MALMÖ SWE
2 MEHSSIN Zakkya ARA HELSINGBOR SWE

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 09.12.2017 20:30


